2/2
®Solenoid  Valve
General Purpose Plastic Valve
PVC
SERIES
2CR
Features
• The valve body is made of PVC engineering plastic and

Product Size
2
Ordering Example:
2CR series 2/2 ways plastic solenoid valve , 1/8" Port Size, 0- 8 bar , PVC valve body , DC24V G thread,
FKM seals, N.C., AC220V SENYA part# 2CR050-06V-A2-D-HS
Series Code
Orifice size
-
Seals
V:
A
Special Required
C 0 2
050: 5 mm
FKM2CR: PVC, PLASTIC
VALVE BODY
5
HS:
0
Planar piston rod seal
0 8
Port  size
08: 1/4" G
V - - D
Coil Type
D: DIN Coil
- H SR
10: 3/8" G
06: 1/8" G